 b1-1
 Exicon
Zone valve, 300PSI
Internally threaded valves for on/off control
Design Features                                Model XZV--.---
 Complete with actuator
 Easy installation
 Metal housing and cover

c
e
 i
n
 C
o
n
tr
o
l
Types and operating data
2-way zone valve
Size Supply Capacity rating1) Max. closeoff
   pressure
inches mm a.c. (±10%) Cv Kv psi kPa
XZV15.224 1/2” 15 24V 3.0   2.5 25 175
XZV20.224 3/4” 20 24V 5.2   4.5 20 140
XZV25.224 1” 25 24V  7.0   6.0 14 100
XZV15.212 1/2” 15 120V 3.0   2.5 25 175
XZV20.212 3/4” 20 120V 5.2   4.5 20 140
XZV25.212 1” 25 120V  7.0   6.0 14 100
XZV15.223 1/2” 15 230V 3.0   2.5 25 175
XZV20.223 3/4” 20 230V 5.2   4.5 20 140
XZV25.223 1” 25 230V  7.0   6.0 14 100
Z
o
n
e
v
a
l
v
e
 s
Type*
 b1-2
Exicon
3-way zone valves
1)  Optional flow coefficient available on request
*XZV….../S  Zone valves as specified above but with auxiliary switch
Size Supply Capacity rating1) Max. closeoff
   Pressure
inches mm a.c. (±10%) Cv Kv psi kPa
XZV15.324 1/2” 15 24V 3.0   2.5 25 175
XZV20.324 3/4” 20 24V 5.2   4.5 20 140
XZV25.324 1” 25 24V  7.0   6.0 14 100
XZV15.312 1/2” 15 120V 3.0   2.5 25 175
XZV20.312 3/4” 20 120V 5.2   4.5 20 140
XZV25.312 1” 25 120V  7.0   6.0 14 100
XZV15.323 1/2” 15 230V 3.0   2.5 25 175
XZV20.323 3/4” 20 230V 5.2   4.5 20 140
XZV25.323 1” 25 230V  7.0   6.0 14 100
E
x
c
e